FINANCIAL STATEMENT September 2024

Business Reserve account
Previous balance

Transfer from TPC Precept 2
Interest

Total as at 31/08/2024

The Moors

Previous balance
Interest

Total as at 31/08/2024

Current Account
Previous balance:

EXPENSES

AGM Landscapping

TCA Food bank Recreational centre rental July
TCA Food bank Recreational centre rental July
Krstal Hosting

Dropbox

Elitien Dustrial. Co Internet

Castle Water

Designs and Lines Playground markings
Transfer to TPC reserve account

VB refrigeration

Nest Workers Pension Clerk

Clerk Salary

TCG Litter picking

Total
INCOME

TCA - Grasscutting
GBC precept

20,297.51
26,000.00

31.19
46,328.70

8300.46
10.22
8310.68

6,953.43

360.00
225.00
75.00
8.40
95.88
106.73
148.26
540.00
26,000.00
80.00
46.22
1,116.90
270.00

29,072.39

100.00
26,900.00



Total 27,000.00

Closing balance 4,881.04



